

INCOME STATEMENT (TRY)	Note Reference	Audited	Audited
		01.01.2008 31.12.2008	01.01.2007 31.12.2007
<b>INCOME FROM MAIN OPERATIONS</b>			
Sales Income (net)	28	24.271.573	30.796.667
Cost of Sales (-)	28 and 31	(17.104.737)	(20.270.084)
<b>Gross Profit From Operations</b>		<b>7.166.836</b>	<b>10.526.583</b>
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Income	28	--	--
Interest, Wage, Premium, Commission and Other Expenses(-)	28	--	--
<b>Gross Profit/Loss From Finance Sector Operations</b>		--	--
<b>GROSS PROFIT / LOSS</b>		<b>7.166.836</b>	<b>10.526.583</b>
Marketing, Selling and Distribution Expenses (-)	29 , 30	--	--
General Administrative Expenses (-)	29 , 30	(9.150.309)	(1.159.337)
Research and Development Expenses (-)	29 , 30	--	--
Income and Profit From Other Operations	31	914.889	805.597
Expense and Loss From Other Operations (-)	31	(2.053.533)	(815.957)
<b>OPERATING PROFIT / LOSS</b>		<b>(3.122.117)</b>	<b>9.356.886</b>
Profit/Loss From Equity Accounted Investments	16	--	--
Financial Income (Other than Main Operations)	32	32.592.835	7.953.205
Financial Expense (Other than Main Operations) (-)	33	(3.661.347)	(14.203.915)
<b>INCOME BEFORE TAX FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS</b>		<b>25.809.371</b>	<b>3.106.176</b>
<b>Tax Income/Loss from Continuing Operations</b>		--	--
Current Tax Income/Expense	35	--	--
Deferred Tax Income/Expense	35	--	--
<b>INCOME FROM CONTINUING OPERATIONS</b>		<b>25.809.371</b>	<b>3.106.176</b>
<b>DISCONTINUING OPERATIONS</b>			
Income/Loss After Tax From Discontinuing Operations	34	--	--
<b>PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD</b>		<b>25.809.371</b>	<b>3.106.176</b>
<b>Attributable to:</b>			
Minority Interest		--	--
Equity Holders of The Company		25.809.371	3.106.176
<b>Basic Earnings Per Share</b>	36	<b>4,701</b>	<b>0,566</b>
<b>Diluted Earnings Per Share</b>	36	<b>4,701</b>	<b>0,566</b>
<b>Basic Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations</b>	36	<b>4,701</b>	<b>0,566</b>
<b>Diluted Earnings Per Share From Continuing Operations</b>	36	<b>4,701</b>	<b>0,566</b>